CXR     Rue de l'Ornette 28410 Abondant  France
T 02 37 62 87 90    contact @ cxr.com - www.cxr.com
Smart Solutions for Smart Networks
Information contained in this document is not contractual. CXR improves its products continuously. Specifications may
change without notice.
lp
Product Overview
The VOIP-200 Series of Analog Telephone Adapters and Gateways support up to four telephone connec�ons, integra�ng legacy

• CE compliance
• FCC Part 15 Class B
Ordering information
Reference Description
VOIP-200-1JS1V-EUI Micro Analog Telephone or Fax to SIP Adapter; 1x FXS RJ11; 1x 10/100BaseTX, Optional SIP-TLS,
SRTP, incl. external UI power (100–240 VAC)
VOIP-200-1JS1V-SKD Micro Analog Telephone/Fax to VoIP Adapter Semi Knock Down (SA level, No Enclosure); 1x FXS
RJ11; 1x 10/100BaseTX, Optional SIP-TLS, SRTP, incl. No Power Adapter Included
VOIP-200-2JS2V-EUI FXS-SIP VoIP Gateway, 2x FXS RJ11; 1x 10/100BaseTX, Optional SIP-TLS, SRTP, incl. external UI power
(100–240 VAC)
VOIP-200-4JS4V-EUI FXS-SIP VoIP Gateway, 4x FXS RJ11; 1x 10/100BaseTX, Optional SIP-TLS, SRTP, incl. external UI power
(100–240 VAC)